3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC
mysterybox
SHIBANI

Claim Rewards
Claim Rewards
foxy

Ether NFT

Claim Rewards

POLYGON
Ox88f6b116426a9e81801b6676d678ab01db382b18

Balance
0.000000000000000000 MATIC

mybox

SHIBANI

Claim Rewards

Claim Rewards

$FOXY

Ether Airdrop

Claim Rewards

(airdrop-polygon.xyz) REWARDS (airdrop-polygon.xyz)

# Date & time

1 2024-07-29
09:13:29

Transaction Id Amount

Oxebc33b92688646e9c9bfb + 1 Claim Rewards v

bdl4e36a969be7a4138a03

a82d961c4061fe7ledel2b

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x88f6b116426a9e81801b6676d678ab01db382b18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xebc33b9688646e9c9bf6bd14e36a969be7a4138a03a82d961c4061fe71ede02b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xebc33b9688646e9c9bf6bd14e36a969be7a4138a03a82d961c4061fe71ede02b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xebc33b9688646e9c9bf6bd14e36a969be7a4138a03a82d961c4061fe71ede02b

10

Date & time

2024-07-29
09:13:25

2024-07-29
09:13:25

2024-07-29
09:13:21

2024-07-29
02:32:21

2024-07-29
02:32:21

2024-07-29
02:32:19

2024-07-29
02:32:09

2024-07-29
02:31:55

2024-07-29
02:31:55

Transaction Id

Oxba5898f752dee85818e8

0441b6f657c1as55c7bclé0

25cfd3c45706203d3046d7

Oxba5898f752dee85818e8

0441b6f657c1a55¢c7bcl60

25cfd3c45706203d3046d7

0x09852684d24d7697099%e

40eeb2aabbabb6eldb691bba

e623h2696abf96a4dass582

Oxf27a74dd1ab43bchB5c?2

fh8270427a61f724ce73e2

416e6374b12d6971504cé6¢C

Oxf27a74dd1lab43bchB5c?2

th8270427a61f724ce73e2

416e6374b12d6971504cébC

Oxb66013a2el1cb6d10ff375

£896710645573a505C5452

08f94b8760bd2136e4f029

Oxa?1lcebbaabc37dbe437a

4794bfbabcOhb6077e56ath

45c9a37b9790cb6le725ccd

Ox4ebefdbaeb5dcShf24f6

3f9e2273313e8da995455¢e

16e5fbh873b24763622a044

0x22174b3741132dee42e5

3cbcea2ealdabdf680ddf20

59f08d057db12957d9d50f

Amount

+ 1 Claim Rewards

+ 1 Claim Rewards

+ 1 Claim Rewards

+ 1 REWARDS

(airdrop-polygon.x

yz)

+ 1 REWARDS

(airdrop-polygon.x

yz)

+ 1 SHIBANI

+ 1 Ether Airdrop

+ 1 mybox

+ 1 $FOXY
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba5898f752dee85818e80441b6f657c1a55c7bc16025cfd3c45706203d3046d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba5898f752dee85818e80441b6f657c1a55c7bc16025cfd3c45706203d3046d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba5898f752dee85818e80441b6f657c1a55c7bc16025cfd3c45706203d3046d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba5898f752dee85818e80441b6f657c1a55c7bc16025cfd3c45706203d3046d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba5898f752dee85818e80441b6f657c1a55c7bc16025cfd3c45706203d3046d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba5898f752dee85818e80441b6f657c1a55c7bc16025cfd3c45706203d3046d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09852684d24d7697099e40ee62aabbab6e1d691b6ae623b2696abf96a4da4582
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09852684d24d7697099e40ee62aabbab6e1d691b6ae623b2696abf96a4da4582
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09852684d24d7697099e40ee62aabbab6e1d691b6ae623b2696abf96a4da4582
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf27a74dd1a643bcb05c2fb8270427a61f724ce73e24f6e6374b12d6971504c6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf27a74dd1a643bcb05c2fb8270427a61f724ce73e24f6e6374b12d6971504c6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf27a74dd1a643bcb05c2fb8270427a61f724ce73e24f6e6374b12d6971504c6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf27a74dd1a643bcb05c2fb8270427a61f724ce73e24f6e6374b12d6971504c6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf27a74dd1a643bcb05c2fb8270427a61f724ce73e24f6e6374b12d6971504c6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf27a74dd1a643bcb05c2fb8270427a61f724ce73e24f6e6374b12d6971504c6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb66013a2e1c6d10ff375f896710645573a505c545258f94b8760bd2136e4f029
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb66013a2e1c6d10ff375f896710645573a505c545258f94b8760bd2136e4f029
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb66013a2e1c6d10ff375f896710645573a505c545258f94b8760bd2136e4f029
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa91cebbaa6c37dbe437a4794bf6a6c0b6077e56afb45c9a37b9790c61e725ccd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa91cebbaa6c37dbe437a4794bf6a6c0b6077e56afb45c9a37b9790c61e725ccd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa91cebbaa6c37dbe437a4794bf6a6c0b6077e56afb45c9a37b9790c61e725ccd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ebef4bae65dc5bf24f63f9e2273313e8da995455e16e5fb873b24763622a044
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ebef4bae65dc5bf24f63f9e2273313e8da995455e16e5fb873b24763622a044
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ebef4bae65dc5bf24f63f9e2273313e8da995455e16e5fb873b24763622a044
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22174b3741132dee42e53c6cea2ea3abdf680ddf2059f08d057db12957d9d50f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22174b3741132dee42e53c6cea2ea3abdf680ddf2059f08d057db12957d9d50f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22174b3741132dee42e53c6cea2ea3abdf680ddf2059f08d057db12957d9d50f

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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